

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
ATJAMMU
(Through Video Conference)

CRM(M) No. 165/2020
CrIM No. 504/2020
CrIM No. 505/2020

Sanjay Gupta

.....Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate
(On video conference)

v/s

SSP Crime Branch Jammu and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG
(On video conference)

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
(through Video Conference from High Court, Jammu)

ORDER
27.08.2020

List before some other bench on 28.09.2020.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
27.08.2020
Karam Chand/Secy.