

S. No. 109
Admission List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU.**

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING AT SRINAGAR).

CRM No. 165/2020
CrIM No. 504/2020
CrIM No. 505/2020

Sanjay Gupta

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate

Vs

SSP Crime Branch Jammu & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG.

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge

ORDER

28.09.2020

Heard in part.

List on 12th October 2020 for continuation of arguments.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge.**

**Srinagar.
28.09.2020**

"Nuzhat"