

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.165/2020

Sanjay Gupta

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate

**Vs**

State of J&K and ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

The matter could not be considered due to paucity of time.

List on 08.07.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI )  
JUDGE**

**Jammu**  
12. 05.2022.  
javid

