

Sr. No. 33

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 165/2020

Sanjay Gupta Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. G.S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

SSP, Crime Branch, Jammu Respondent(s)
andAnr.

Through:- Mr. P. D. Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICERAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

23.05.2025

Mr. P. D. Singh, learned Dy. AG seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file fresh status report.

List on 08.07.2025.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

JAMMU
23.05.2025
NEHA-1